
IDEA :- Intermittent cycle  

TPM CIRCLE NO :-
TPM CIRCLE NAME :
DEPT :- Maintenance

CELL :- DGS CELL NAME:- A351

ACTIVITY
LOSS NO. / STEP
RESULT AREA

MACHINE / STAGE  :- Surface grinding OPERATION  :- Buffing

KK QM PM JH SHE OT DM E&T

P Q DEF :- A C D S M

KAIZEN THEME : To Reduce energy 
consumption for operating surface grinder.

WIDELY/DEEPLY:-

PROBLEM / PRESENT STATUS :- Energy 
consumption is more 

COUNTERMEASURE:- Provided a footswitch to 
operate the machine.

BENCHMARK
TARGET
KAIZEN START
KAIZEN FINISH

147 units
110 units
31.09.2017
01.10.2017

TEAM MEMBERS :-

BENEFITS :-

1. Yearly average Saving of 441 Units

2. Yearly saving of  INR 2955

MANAGER’S SIGN :- Dinesha m 

REGISTERED BY :- Manash

REGISTRATION NO. & DATE:-1894 & 03.10.17

WHY - WHY ANALYSIS :-
Why1:-Energy consumption is more
Why2:- Motor continuously getting ON
Why3 :- Interruption switch not there

RESULT :- Yearly saving of  INR 2955

COST INCURRED FOR MAKING KAIZEN

MATERIAL COST 
IN RS

SCOPE & PLAN FOR HORIZONTAL DEPLOYMENT

LABOUR COST 
IN RS

TOTAL COST 
IN RS

INR 1500 ------- INR 1500

SR.
NO.

CELL TARGET RESPONSIBILITY STATUS

------- ------ ------

KAIZEN SUSTENANCE

ROOT CAUSE :- Continual cycle

AFTER

-------

Ganesh,Ganesan

WHAT TO DO:  Irreversible Kaizen.
HOW TO DO:-- Sustenance 
monitoring sheet
FREQUENCY :-- Monthly

BEFORE

P14

Unit 

consumpti

on / 

month is 
1764

Unit 

consum

ption/Mo

nth is 
1323

11819

8864

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

Before After

R
s


