TPM CIRCLE NO :-			IVITY	KK	QM	PM	JH	SHE	ТО	DM	E&T	VAI7				
ADVIK P14	TPM CIRCLE NAME :	LOSS NO. / STEP RESULT AREA		P	_				_	•	М	NAIL	עו אב	EA SHI		
	DEPT :- Maintenance NAME:- A351		STAGE :- Surf		Q	DEF :- A	١.	С	D OPE	S		Buffing				
KAIZEN THEME: To Reduce energy consumption for operating surface grinder. WIDELY/DEEPLY:-		IDEA :- Intermittent cycle														
		COUNTERMEASURE:- Provided a footswitch to operate the machine.							T	BENCHMARK 147 units TARGET 110 units KAIZEN START 31.09.2017						
PROBLEM / PRESENT	operate ti	ne macnine.								I STAI			9.2017).2017			
consumption is more		Unit							TEAM MEMBERS :- Ganesh,Ganesan							
Unit	E							BENEFITS :-								
consumpti on / month is		ption/Mo					12	 Yearly average Saving of 441 Units Yearly saving of INR 2955 								
1764	1323							KAIZEN SUSTENANCE								
	AFTER							٠ ١ ٠	WHAT TO DO: Irreversible Kaizen. HOW TO DO: Sustenance							
WHY - WHY ANALYSIS :- Why1:-Energy consumption is more		RESULT :- Yearly saving of INR 2955							- 1	monitoring sheet						
									- 1	FREQUENCY : Monthly						
Why2:- Motor continu Why3 :- Interruption s	,	14000 12000	11819	ı					'	THE CENTER WORKING						
		10000	-	8864												
		g 8000 -							COST INCURRED FOR MAKING KAIZEN							
ROOT CAUSE :- Contin	nual cycle	6000	-						М	MATERIAL COST LABOUR COST TOTAL COST IN RS IN RS						
		4000											INR 1			
REGISTRATION NO. &	2000 -							SR. CELL TARGET RESPONSIBILITY STATUS								
REGISTERED BY :- Manash		0	Refore			Δfter		\neg	NO	0.						
MANAGER'S SIGN :- Dinesha m			•	АПРГ					<u> </u>							